
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS PREMIER 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 801 Megan Thomas 8.30 8.20 16.50 15 =     

 802 Annika Williams 8.80 7.80 16.60 13 =     

 803 Pearl Thompson 8.70 7.90 16.60 13 =     

 804 Sophie Locherbie 8.40 8.50 16.90 10       

 805 Sophie Weller 0.00 6.90 6.90 20       

 806 Anna Owen 8.40 0.00 8.40 19       

  Total of top 4 34.30 32.40    66.70 3  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 807 Anna Weir 8.20 8.60 16.80 11 =     

 808 Maria Roinishvili 8.60 8.20 16.80 11 =     

 809 Naomi Smith 9.40 9.10 18.50 3       

 810 Evie Kasoulis 9.20 8.50 17.70 8 =     

 811 Eden Allen 9.60 9.30 18.90 1       

 812   0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

  Total of top 4 36.80 35.50    72.30 2  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 819 Josie Dunsmore 9.60 9.00 18.60 2       

 820 Ophelia Whitfield 9.00 9.20 18.20 4       

 821 Isobel Edwards 9.30 8.40 17.70 7 =     

 822 Alessia McCormick 9.40 8.60 18.00 6       

 823 Eleanor Paul 9.00 9.10 18.10 5       

 824 Grace Barker 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

  Total of top 4 37.30 35.90    73.20 1  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kings High School, 
Warwick 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 825 Hermione Nash 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 826 Martha Aldridge 8.30 6.70 15.00 18       

 827 Daisy Brough 8.60 7.60 16.20 17       

 828 Jessica Boak 8.80 7.70 16.50 15 =     

 829 Lucy Denton 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 830 Charlotte Boak 9.00 8.10 17.10 9       

  Total of top 4 34.70 30.10    64.80 4  

 



 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

811 Eden Allen St Albans 18.90 1   

819 Josie Dunsmore Royal Masonic 18.60 2   

809 Naomi Smith St Albans 18.50 3   

820 Ophelia Whitfield Royal Masonic 18.20 4   

823 Eleanor Paul Royal Masonic 18.10 5   

822 Alessia McCormick Royal Masonic 18.00 6   

821 Isobel Edwards Royal Masonic 17.70 7 = 

810 Evie Kasoulis St Albans 17.70 7 = 

830 Charlotte Boak Kings High School, Warwick 17.10 9   

804 Sophie Locherbie Claremont Fan Court 16.90 10   

807 Anna Weir St Albans 16.80 11 = 

808 Maria Roinishvili St Albans 16.80 11 = 

802 Annika Williams Claremont Fan Court 16.60 13 = 

803 Pearl Thompson Claremont Fan Court 16.60 13 = 

801 Megan Thomas Claremont Fan Court 16.50 15 = 

828 Jessica Boak Kings High School, Warwick 16.50 15 = 

827 Daisy Brough Kings High School, Warwick 16.20 17   

826 Martha Aldridge Kings High School, Warwick 15.00 18   

806 Anna Owen Claremont Fan Court 8.40 19   

805 Sophie Weller Claremont Fan Court 6.90 20   
 

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Royal Masonic 73.20 1 

St Albans 72.30 2 

Claremont Fan Court 66.70 3 

Kings High School, Warwick 64.80 4 
 


